Sales
631-273-0404  | commspecial.com
Designed & Manufactured by
CSI New York
Ideal Applications:
Security Centers, Casinos, Power Plants
and Industrial Facilities all make smart
use of the XC/RC 1000A!
Ordering Information
Signal	 Channels	 Direction
Contact,
 TTL	 8
XC/RC-1000A
Transmits eight independent contact closure or
 TTL signals over a single fiber
Part Number	 Description	 Fiber Cores
XC-1000A-1	 Transmitter Box, 850 nm, Multimode	 1
XC-1000A-3	 Transmitter Box, 1310 nm, Multimode	 1
XC-1000A-7	 Transmitter Box, 1310 nm, Single Mode	 1
RC-1000A-1	 Receiver Box, 850 nm, Multimode	 1
RC-1000A-3	 Receiver Box, 1310 nm, Multimode	 1
RC-1000A-7	 Receiver Box, 1310 nm, Single Mode	 1
MCR-1000A*	 Rackmountable Card Cage
XP-1000A	 115 volts AC, 50/60 Hz plug-in adaptor
XP-1001	 230 volts AC, 50/60 Hz plug-in adaptor
*To order a rackmounted version of an XC-1000A or RC-1000A unit, add an “/MCR” to the part number fol-
lowed by a “-1”, “-3” or “-7”. Each module occupies one slot in the MCR-1000A card cage. Please note that the
card versions of these products are NOT compatible with the model 6000A card cage used with most Pure
Digital Fiberlink products.
Features